Date In: 5/10/19-16:04	Jeb description		Date & Time Complete	ed Done	p.
Res No: Hm   Upcigo21524   24	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: YHY98C	E-mail (within 8	hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 1/11/19-1030	i-Motor Clair	n Form			
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4brs)		roceters te
OD / TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa				
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5	KEZYSTM .	INC (	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	))	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	) [Note-Est. Status (W	/O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 5	80-100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$	1,000 ( )/\$2,000	( )			
General Remarks;-					
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's i	nformation strictly Cor	nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repair	rer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins		7			
	pice: YES ( ) / N	O( );T	owing Co: (		)
				d U Don	SEL
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616		Tues.	Date & Time Complets	ides seem ason	Sily
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car (	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				7415 THE
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] (	)			
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:	\$3000] (	)			
Injury:	\$3000] (				MP 7 4 77712 B
Injury:	\$3000] (				<del></del>
Injury:	· \$3000] (				w <sup>1</sup> 1 = 100, 8
Injury:	· \$3000] (				well = 100, 5
Injury:	\$3000] (				
Injury:	\$3000] (				
Injury:	\$3000] (		operation Checklist	Anit (S)	
Injury:	\$3000] (	SPACE ASSESSMENT ASSES	paration Checklist	Anit (5)	1
Injury:	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN	(S80)	1
Injury:	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN	fat Bill	1
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 1481 100.  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN the control of the control	75: Bill RC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 106 100.  Inimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming 8	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN the through Survey through Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan	75: Bill RC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  NA 1961 1000  Inimant's Particulars:  river/Owner:  ontact No:	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jar ction + SMRT Survey	TSEBill IC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 1.2005)	
Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  NA 1961 1000  Inimant's Particulars:  river/Owner:  ontact No:	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming 6 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jar ction + SMRT Survey	TSEBill FC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 12005) \$75	
Date/Time Actions  NA 108 100  Itumant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming 6 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *NS: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN  ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jar  ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:-  Car / Tpt Allowance	TSEBill FC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 1 2005) \$75 \$160	
Date/Time Actions  Na (Actions)  Injury:  Characteristic Particulars:  Iniver/Owner:  Iniver/Own	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming 6 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes) *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN  ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jar  ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:-  Car / Tpt Allowance co-ordination mir Inspection	TSC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  \$30  \$2005)  \$75  \$160	Amu()
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Na 106 100  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming 6 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jar etion + SMRT Survey onal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance to-ordination mir Inspection llect Excess Coordination	TSEBill  IC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  \$30  1 2005)  \$75  \$160  \$5  \$10  \$25  \$55	1
Injury :	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming 6 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jar etion + SMRT Survey onal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance to-ordination mir Inspection licet Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	TSEBill  IC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  \$30  1 2005)  \$75  \$160  \$5  \$10  \$25	1

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
05/12/2019 16:24
21/11/2019 22:30
EUNOS RD 5
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
YN498C
AHMAD PINDAH
53253081X
NOEMAIL
OFFICE-89999999
ISUZU
NPR75UH5A
t COMMERCIAL USE
NO
THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
NO
Z19VC05002557
MOHAMED ARIFF BIN GHAUS MARICAR
S1761969A
05/05/1966
OUTDOOR
22/02/2016
3 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
3 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS MALE

OFFICE-90067764

NOEMAIL

BLK 144 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD Address

#01-1589

470144 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

BEDOK POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ (G DIVISION) Police Station Name

2

YES

YES

YES

NO

1

ROAD: 30 BEDOK NORTH ROAD , POSTCODE: 469676 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

YES

TEL NO: 1800-2440000 - FAX NO: 64443009 Police Station Contact

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - G/20191123/7033.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKF7455M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

MOHAMED ARIFF BIN GHAUS MARICAR

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK & LEG

Injured person in which vehicle?

YN498C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
  of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
  - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

TEL: 90067764

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time:

	ESCRI	BE CIRCUM	ISTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT				
	I	was	travelling	along	Eunos	Road	5 g	oing Straght
AS	I	was	apprach	ng the	Junotlar	7, vehicle	13 0	and at
ñ	fas	speci	Land	without s	stopping	at the	stop	line course
								huge and
ca	vslh	My	cur to	Hip and	turn	over.		0
		9						
- :			7-11-11-11					

### DECLARATION

DAH

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature Date & time:

**#9229006** :131

> Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETA	ILS	是1000 C. L. A. S. E. B.
Date of accident	21/11/	19	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	103	(HH:MN	
Exact location of accident	Eunos R	d 5	31.59

<b>一大学的大学</b>	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	YN 498C
Vehicle make and model	16UZU
Type of vehicle	Saloon   MPV   CRV   Van   Lorry   Bus   Motorcycle   Others:
Vehicle category	Private   Commercial   Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No ☑ if no, please select: Third part claim ☑ Reporting only □

	INSURANCE INF	ORMATION	
Insurance company	NT	.U.C.	
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive 🗹	Third party fire & theft $\square$	TP only □

	INSU	RED / POLIC	Y HOLDER		State to the Balli	
Name	Ahmo	nh pin	dah		Male □	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number						
Contact						
Address	BIK 144	Bedok	reservoir	Road S(4	#01-1	589

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)						
Name	mohamet Aritt Bin Ghows Maricar Male of Female -						
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	51761969A						
Contact	90067764						
Address	BIK 144 Belook Reservoir Road #01-1589 5(470144)						
Email address	Mohamed Arripe and O ancil -con						
Date of birth	05/05/1966						
Occupation	Indoor □ Outdoor ☑						
Driving date pass	22/02/25/6						

	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes No 🗆
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry ₩ Wet □
No of passenger	(Inclusive of driver)
No or passenger	
<b>第四周 医神经管肠侧关节</b>	PASSENGER 1
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
But the land the land to the land to	PASSENGER 2
Name	
Gender	Male   Female
Commen	<u> </u>
	PASSENGER 3
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
dender	THIS C. TOWNS
	PASSENGER 4
Name	PASSENGENT
Gender	Male  Female
Gender	Middle D. Committee and Commit
	PASSENGER 5
Name	PASSENGENS
Gender	Male  Female
Gender	Middle 1 Citation
A TO MINE HE SHEET WANTED	PASSENGER 6
Name	I ASSENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF T
Gender	Male  Female
Gender	Marc 2 Terrate 2
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗠 No 🗆
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes   ✓ No □
<b>企业的 (1988年1982年1921年1921年19</b> 21年1921年1921年1921年1921年19	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes  No  No  If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	
The day of the state of the state of	WITNESS 1
Name	
Hame	
(A)	WITNESS 2
Name	WI INCOME

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SICF 7455M
Vehicle make model	317 773 31
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Valida e distribuit e e e e e e e e	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THER PARTY VEHICLE 3
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
MAKE BALLEY BY	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
<b>数量数型定约性数型</b>	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
200 14	
建长云文古数法 计 正路位数	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
AND CHARGES WINDOWS	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	

Contact

<b>基本共享的人员会</b> 。	2000年1月1日	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING.	PERSON 1		SECRETARIA DE SANC	The is
Name	Ma	shamed	Ariff	Bin Ghau	s Maricat	
Injuries sustained			Back,	Leg		
Which vehicle person in?			4N41	288		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗷	No 🗆				
Was injured conveyed to	Yes	No 🗆				
hospital by ambulance?	100000000000					
		INILIRED	PERSON 2			Section 1
		INJUNED	I LINSON 2			Name and
Name						
Injuries sustained						
Which vehicle person in?		No				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes □	No 🗆				
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆				
hospital by ambulance?						
		INJURED	PERSON 3		是四种种 2000年	
Name						
Injuries sustained						
Which vehicle person in?						
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆				
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆				
hospital by ambulance?	-					
		INILIRE	PERSON 4	Party Children		1
Name		III	, LINSON	Control of the Control		
7.570.107						
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?						
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆				
		No 🗆				
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	NO 🗆				
hospital by ambulance?						
		Land Street, Co.				
		INJURE	PERSON S			
Name						
Injuries sustained						
Which vehicle person in?		-				
Were seat belts worn?	120000000000000000000000000000000000000					
10.000	Yes 🗆	No 🗆				
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □ Yes □	No 🗆				
10.000						
Was injured conveyed to						
Was injured conveyed to		No 🗆	D PERSON (	6		
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?		No 🗆	D PERSON (	6		
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name		No 🗆	D PERSON (	6		
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained		No 🗆	D PERSON (	6		
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	D PERSON (	6		
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes   Yes	No 🗆	D PERSON (	6		
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	D PERSON (	6		





1 of 2

### POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Bedok Division HQ 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No:1800-2440000

Report No. G/20191123/7033

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No.	
23/11/2019 17:32		- S			
Name Of Informant	Address				
MOHAMED ARIFF BIN GHAUS MARICAR	APT BLK 144 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01- SINGAPORE 470144				
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S1761969A	Contact Home/C		Mobile: 90067764		
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email A		s@gmail.com		
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
Director (Mover company)	Male	53	05/05/1966	Indian	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 21/11/2019 10:15 - 21/11/2019 22:30	Location Of Incident APT BLK 144 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-1589 SINGAPORE 470144				

### Brief details.

I wish to make an accident report involve YN498C and SKF7455M. I am the said driver of YN498C . My truck were overturn and damage due the the accident and I was hospitalized for 2 day and hospitalization leave for 17 days due the accident .

Subjects Involved Suspect				
Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.				
Date/Time: 23/11/2019 17:32				
Classification Of Case:				





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20191123/7033

Person Name	TAN LIAN KIAT		
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S9350352Z
Gender	Male	Age	26
Race	Chinese	Language	English
Occupation	Odd job person	Address	470 Segar road #09-236 SINGAPORE 670470
Mobile No	92354882	Relation To Informant	Car accident party
Victim			
Person Name	MOHAMED ARIFF BIN GHAUS MARICAR		
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S1761969A
Gender	Male	Age	53
Race	Indian	Language	English
Occupation	Director (Mover company)	Address Type	2.30
Address	APT BLK 144 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-1589 SINGAPORE 470144	Mobile No	90067764
ls Informant A Victim?	Yes		
Person Name	MOHAMED ARIFF BIN GHAUS	MARICAR (Inform	mant)

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 23/11/2019 17:32	
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:	

Authentication Stamp



Z19VC05002557

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NECTOR VENEZUES (1980) PARTY REINS AND COMPENSATORS ACT ICAP 185; REPUBLIC OF SPEAPORE.
METOR VENEZUES (1980) PARTY REINS AND COMPENSATORS RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SPEAPORE).
REAGS (1884) PARTY ACT 1867 SANCAYES).
RECORD VENEZUES (1989) PARTY RESID) PLEES, 1960 (MALAYESA).

Sertificate No. | 210VC05002557

Irules Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

Name of Policy Holder

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act

Date of Expiry of the Insurance

Type of Cover : THERD PARTY FIRE & THEFT

ISUZU NPRYSLINGA

AHMAD PINDAH

00/06/2019

01/06/2020

Flormon To Drive (A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(II) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS THEIR PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Lew or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use

LISE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.

USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDERS BUSINESS.

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER:

USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACEMAKING, RELIABILITY TRIALOR SPEED TESTING.

USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

imitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Maleysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and mponsation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

E hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor vicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

H.P. Owner: CREDIT LINK PTE LTD

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

ID: CYJONG Issued: 24/05/2019 LO INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LID 1505 BENCOOLEN STREET #04-01 THE BENCOOLEN SINGAPORE 189648 TEL: 6-334-0703 FAX: 5-334-0624 Co. Reg. No: 199005500W